

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1556/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/09/2013
in STA No. 46/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADD. COMMISSIONER OF COMM. TAXES & ORS Respondent(s)
[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Sarangan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.31
05:11:18 IST
Reason: